

2022 No. 1167

OVERSEAS TERRITORIES

SANCTIONS

**The Russia (Sanctions) (Overseas Territories) (Amendment)
(No. 3) Order 2022**

ISBN 978-0-34-824101-3

CORRECTION

Page 1, immediately above the main SI title: the secondary subject heading “SANCTIONS” should be re-designated as a main subject heading to appear in the same formatting as “OVERSEAS TERRITORIES”;

Page 5, article 14(b)(ii): “...sub-paragraph (h)...” should read “...sub-paragraph (f)...”; and

Page 5, article 14(b)(iii): “...sub-paragraph (h)...” should read “...sub-paragraph (f)...”.

June 2023